Vereadores

Adeilton Thiago (Ita)
Alison Andrei (P. Lilo)
Cirineu Barbosa

José Antdnio (Gaguinho)
José Claudio (Zel3o)
Lorival Cesario (Cesar Silva)
Luciano Silva

Mauro Paulino Mendes
Robson Vasco

Rogério de Lima

Thiago Schiming
Presidéncia

TOTAL:

Méqui['ne.a Combustivel
reprografica

RS 323.26 RS 196.64
RS 323.26 -
RS 323.26 RS 195.00
RS 323.26 RS 282.02
RS 323.26 RS 174.16
RS 323.26 RS 247.89
RS 323.26 RS 273.09
RS 323.26 -

RS 274.23
RS 323.26 RS 274.33
RS 323.26 -
RS 646.52 -

RS 3,879.12 RS 1,917.36

Material de
escritéro

RS 37.31
RS 115.45
RS 35.80
RS 71.59
RS 160.23
RS 127.55
RS 149.49

RS 342.23
RS 75.01

RS 1,114.66

Camara Municipal de Votorantim
“Capital do Cimento”
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Postagem | Reembolso

RS 0.00

RS 0.00

Pedagio

RS 35.71
RS 149.71
RS 35.71
RS 35.71
RS 35.71
RS 35.71
RS 115.71
RS 35.71
RS 69.31
RS 103.11
RS 35.71

RS 687.81

Refei¢do de
viagem

RS 0.00

Manutengdo
de veiculo

RS 45.00

RS 180.00

RS 225.00

Estacionamento

RS 0.00

KM
Rodada

255

124
330
178
302
541
42
361
484
110
178
2913

Manutengdo
de gabinete

RS 330.00
RS 75.00
RS 140.00

RS 280.00
RS 110.00

RS 935.00

Mobilia/Gabinete

RS 0.00



